
Offene Berliner Meisterschaften

Berlin, 19.05.2013

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

120kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Hannes Kranhold TuS Hellersdorf 88 e.V.
PS 11:14

32
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  8  1  0  0  3  15 1

2 Frank Herrmann SV Siegfried Nordwest
6:00

11 Fr
TÜ 13:1

43
 1  5  0  1  2  3  27 2

3 Fabian Knop SV Berlin Buch
Fr

0:20

01
3:25

12
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3
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